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STANDARD CLOSED
CAS E N U M B E R: 389056 Applicable codes index [

L&I District: EAST

OPA Account #: 611343300
222 CLAREMONT RD
Philadelphia, PA 19120-0000

Case number 389056
Priority STANDARD
Date added Jul. 01, 2013
Date updated Oct. 16, 2013
Resolution date Oct. 17,2013
Documents* Not Available

*Violation notices on cases that complied prior to June 27, 2024 are not available here.

Violation number: 2887499 - PM-312.2/1 +

Investigations

Date Case # Status
Jun. 28,2013 389056 FAILED
Aug. 02, 2013 389056 FAILED
Oct. 16, 2013 389056 PASSED
»
3 records
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